
Accessories for Multi Tools

52

W
OO

D

FR
P 

& 
Pl

as
tic

Ab
ra

si
ve

W
oo

d 
& 

M
et

al
M

et
al

Ino
x/S

tai
nle

ss 
Ste

el &
 Me

tal

Blade Type No. Application Code No.Width A
(mm)

Length B
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Picture
No.

A

A

A

A

A

A

B
A

A
B

A
B

A

A
B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A

A

B

B

A
B

A
B

A
B

A

B

A

B

A

A

A
B

A
B

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Back side Front side

A
B

A
B

A
B

85

10

20

32

65

32

32

32

32

65

65

85

100

28

10

20

32

20

32

85

65

85

85

20

32

85

85

100

100

28

28

52

52

70

78

93

20　

30

50

50

26

45

1.6

2.0

1.6

2.0

2.0

4.0

0.8

0.4

30

30

40

40

40

40

50

40

40

50

20

20

30

30

40

Edge cutting of wood 335868

335873 335888

335893

335892

335890

335891

335895

335894

335897

335899

335898

335896

335877

335900

335901

335902

335904

335905

335903

335872

335871

335870

335875

335876

335882

337685

335878

335869

335880

335879

335881

335885

335884

335883

335887

335886

Plunge cutting in softwood 
Plunge cutting in plasterboard

Plunge cutting in softwood 
Plunge cutting in plasterboard

Plunge cutting in softwood
Plunge cutting in plasterboard

Plunge cutting in hardwood
Cutting laminated panels 

Plunge cutting in hardwood
Cutting laminated panels 

Plunge cutting 
in hard flooring/hard plastics
Cutting aluminium

Plunge cutting in hardwood
and Oriented Strand Board

Plunge cutting in wood
Edge cutting of wood
Cutting nails and copper pipes

Edge cutting of wood
Cutting nails and copper pipes

Deep edge cutting 
Cutting nails and copper pipes

Plunge cutting in wood
Cutting nails and copper pipes

Flush cutting  of nails 
and copper pipes

Flush cutting of nails 
and copper pipes

Flush cutting  of nails 
and copper pipes

Cutting metals 
including inox/stainless steel, 
screws and nails.

Cutting metals 
including inox/stainless steel, 
screws and nails.

Plunge cutting in softwood
Plunge cutting in plasterboard

Cutting FRP, soft plastics 
and sheet metal 
(up to 1mm thickness)

Cutting FRP, soft plastics 
and sheet metal 
(up to 1mm thickness)

Cutting FRP, soft plastics 
and sheet metal
(up to 1mm thickness)

Cutting FRP
Cutting hard plastics
Routing extra-thin joints on wall tiles

Cutting FRP
Cutting ceramic tiles
Routing grooves in ALC

Cutting FRP
Routing joints on tiles
Plunge cutting

Cutting FRP
Routing joints on tiles
Plunge cutting

Routing joints on ceramic tiles

Routing wide joints on ceramic tiles

Cutting carpets, rubber and PVC

Cutting extruded polystyrene 
foam, rubber, polystyrene and 
insulation materials

Cutting polystyrene 
and insulation materials
Cutting and removing caulk

Cutting and removing caulk

Removing hard adhesive 
residues
(Rigid scraper)

Removing caulk
Removing paint residues

    (Flexible scraper)

Routing joints on tiles with the edge
and removing mortar or adhesive 
with the base when replacing tiles.  
(Available for corner cutting)

Coarse-sanding of wood
Removing mortar or adhesive

Multi Tool Pad used with a sand paper 
for sanding wood/metal, removing 
rust /paint and finish -sanding 

#40
#60
#80
#100
#120
#150
#180
#240

338251
338252
338253
338254
338255
338256
338257
338258

MI32P

MI20P

MM32PB

MM20PB

MM10PB

MD28PB

MD100SB

MD85SB

MD65PB

MW65PB

MD32PBC

MW32PBC

MW32PC

MW32PB

MW32P

MW20P

MW10P

MW85S

MU93D

MA78DH

MA70DHX

MU52PK

MU52PKR

MU28PK

MU28PKS

MU100SKS

MU100SK

MA85SHT

MA85SH

MA32PH

MA20PH

MA85SD

MA65SH

MU85CF

MU65CF

MU85SBF

65
335889

Cutting FRP, soft plastics 
and sheet metal 
(up to 1mm thickness)

MU65SBF
A

W
or

k
pi

ec
e 

Blade Type No. Application Code No.Width A
(mm)

Length B
(mm)

Thickness
(mm)

Picture
No.W

or
k

pi
ec

e 

for less slipping and
easy positioning

Material : Bi-Metal

Material : Bi-Metal

Material : Bi-Metal

Material : Bi-Metal

Material : Bi-Metal

Material : Bi-Metal

Material : Bi-Metal

Material : Bi-Metal

Material : Bi-Metal

Material : Bi-Metal

Material : Bi-Metal

Tooth material : HM/TC

Tooth material : HM/TC

B

Titanium-coated edge

Titanium-coated edge

Titanium-coated edge

Titanium-coated edge

Sharp edge

Sharp edge

Sharp edge

Sharp edge

Tooth material : HM/TC

Tooth material : HM/TC

Tooth material : Diamond-RIFF

Tooth material : HM/TC

Tooth material : HM/TC

Tooth material : HM/TC

Tooth material : HM/TC

A
B

The accessories are color-coded to quickly find the desired ones!Color Code by Workpiece

Multi Tool Blade 

Curved edge

for less slipping and
easy positioning

Curved edge

for less slipping and
easy positioning

Curved edge

Example: 
MM20PB
 (for metal)

Wood Metal AbrasiveWood
Metal

Inox/Stainless steel
Metal

FRP
Plastic

Sanding PaperTool Box

Wave edge

Wave edge

Code No.

Diameter mm Grit Type Grit No. Cord No.

94 AA


