Accessories for Multi Tools



Color Code by Workpiece The accessories are color-coded to quickly find the desired ones!



Wood

Wood Metal





Inox/Stainless steel Metal







Example: MM20PB (for metal)



Multi Tool Blade

biece	Blade Type No.	Width A (mm)	Length B (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Picture No.	Application	Code No.	Work	Blade Type No.	Width A (mm)	Length B (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Picture No.	Application	Code No
2	MW85S			, ,	1	Edge cutting of wood	335868	Sα	MU65SBF ⊢A—	65	_	_	_	Cutting FRP, soft plastics and sheet metal (up to 1mm thickness)	335889
		85	_	-						Titaniun	n-coated	edge	13		
	MW10P	10	30	_	2	Plunge cutting in softwood Plunge cutting in plasterboard	335873		MU85SBF		 n-coated		13	Cutting FRP, soft plastics and sheet metal (up to 1mm thickness)	33588
	MW20P	20	30	_	2	Plunge cutting in softwood Plunge cutting in plasterboard	335872		MU65CF	65	_	_	13	Cutting FRP, soft plastics and sheet metal (up to 1mm thickness)	33589
	MW32P FB¬ A[32	40	_	2	Plunge cutting in softwood Plunge cutting in plasterboard	335871	stic	MU85CF	Titaniun 85	n-coated	edge 		Cutting FRP, soft plastics and sheet metal (up to 1mm thickness)	33589
	MW32PC☆	32	40	_					MU100SK	Titaniun	n-coated	edge	edge	(up to mini thickness)	
	A[B-	Curved edge for less slipping and easy positioning		ing and	a ②	Plunge cutting in softwood Plunge cutting in plasterboard	335875	& Plastic		100 Sharn e	100 —		15	Cutting carpets, rubber and PVC	33589
	MW32PB	32	40	_	2	Plunge cutting in hardwood Cutting laminated panels	335870	FRP	MU100SKS★	100	_	_	12	Cutting extruded polystyrene foam, rubber, polystyrene and insulation materials	33589
	Material : Bi-Metal				_	Cutting laminated panels			MUROPH	★ Wave	e edge				
	MW32PBC☆ A[B→	A Cu for les		40 — urved edge ess slipping and		Plunge cutting in hardwood Cutting laminated panels	335876		MU28PK	28	50	50 -	9	Cutting and removing caulk	33590
ŀ	Material : Bi-Metal MW65PB	12 -					MU28PKS★		Sharp e	ige					
	A B T	65	40	_	2	Plunge cutting in hardwood and Oriented Strand Board	335878		A B-	28 ★ Wave	50	_	9 10 12	Cutting polystyrene and insulation materials Cutting and removing caulk	33587
	MD85SB	85	_	_	① ③ ④	Edge cutting of wood Cutting nails and copper pipes	335880		MU52PKR	52	26	0.8	8	Removing hard adhesive residues (Rigid scraper)	33590
ŀ	Material : Bi-Metal MD100SB				1				MU52PK	Sharp edg	uge			Removing caulk Removing paint residues (Flexible scraper)	335902
		100	_	_	3 4	Deep edge cutting Cutting nails and copper pipes	335879		A PBT	52 Sharp e	45	0.4			
	Material : Bi-Metal MD28PB B	28	50	_	② ③ ④	Plunge cutting in wood Cutting nails and copper pipes	335881		MA65SH	65	_	1.6		Cutting FRP Cutting hard plastics Routing extra-thin joints on wall tiles	33589
	Material : Bi-Metal MD32PBC ☆ A	32 M ☆	50	lge	2	Plunge cutting in hard flooring/hard plastics	335882		MA85SH			2.0	5	Routing joints on ceramic tiles	33589
ŀ	Material : Bi-Metal				Cutting aluminium		-	MARSONIT	Tooth m	Tooth material : HM/TC					
	MD65PB	65	40	_		Plunge cutting in wood Edge cutting of wood Cutting nails and copper pipes	335869		MA85SHT 8		_	4.0	(5)	Routing wide joints on ceramic tiles	33589
	Material : Bi-Metal				(4)			0	MA85SD		naterial :			Cutting FRP	
	AT Material : Bi-Metal	10	20	_	(3) (4)	Flush cutting of nails and copper pipes	335885	Abrasive		85 Tooth mat	35 — 2.0 th material : Diamond-RI		6	Cutting ramic tiles Routing grooves in ALC	33589
l	MM20PB	20	20	_	3 4	Flush cutting of nails and copper pipes	335884		MA20PH	20	20	1.6 ⑤ HM/TC 2.0 ⑤	5	Cutting FRP Routing joints on tiles Plunge cutting	33589
	MM32PB -B - A	32	30	_	3	Flush cutting of nails and copper pipes	335883		MA32PH	32	30		5	Cutting FRP Routing joints on tiles	33589
	Material : Bi-Metal				4	and copper pipes			A CONTRACTOR	Tooth m	naterial :	HM/TC		Plunge cutting	
	MI20P A	20	30	_	3 4	Cutting metals including inox/stainless steel, screws and nails.	335887		MA70DHX	70	_	_	14)	Routing joints on tiles with the edge and removing mortar or adhesive with the base when replacing tiles.	33590
	MI32P ⊢B→		32 40 — ③ Cutting metals				MA78DH		naterial :	нм/тс	(7)	(Available for corner cutting) Coarse-sanding of wood	00555		
	A		naterial : I	HM/TC	4	including inox/stainless steel, screws and nails.	335886		Back side Front side	78	_	_	8	Removing mortar or adhesive	33590
									MU93D	93	_	-	11)	Multi Tool Pad used with a sand paper for sanding wood/metal, removing rust /paint and finish -sanding	33590

Tool Box Code No. 337685



Sanding Paper	Diameter mm	Grit Type	Grit No.	Cord No.
			#40	338251
		AA	#60	338252
A			#80	338253
	94		#100	338254
			#120	338255
			#150	338256
			#180	338257
			#240	338258